TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 100723712 SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPYTHEREOF. 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): 1. KATAGIRI, Katuhiro 2. NAGANO, Akkyoshi 4. 6. 8. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Subrit herewith any one document) for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) PARTY OF THE ASSIGNMENT OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) MAY 14, 1998 EXECUTION DECLARATION SOURCE ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) ATTEMPT TO SEE ATTY MAY 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE (S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE	MRD 5-20	(-GE		T T		FOR THADEMARKS	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS;S)): 1. KATAGIRI, Katuhiro 3. 5. 6. 6. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES □NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? □YES □NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANGE (DOCUMENT): (Suomit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) □ CHANGE OF NAME □ VERIFIED TRANSLATION □ SECURITY □ MERGER □ OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? □ YES □ NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? □ YES □ NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) SOR PAT NO.(S) OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? □ YES □ NO 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: □ INVENTOR I INVENTOR INVENTOR I INVENTOR I INVENTOR I INVENTOR I INVENTOR I INVENTOR INVENTOR I INVENT	TO THE ASSISTANT O	COMMISSIONER	100723	712			
1. KATAGIRI, Katuhiro 3. 4. 5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document inventors. (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document for recordation on the file of the foreign inventors. (Sum the recordati							
3. 5. 6. 8. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document of the recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF PARTY OF TOWER ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S) OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO		ING PARTY(IES) (A	SSIGNORS(S)):	lawana		Ta	
5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? VES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? VES NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herwith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: CEXECUTION DATE(S) ON The DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT APP, NO.(S) Series code/serial no 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 11 INVENTOR If not in item 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL X \$40 = \$40 11 INVENTOR					shi	.23	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 ACRIT OF AME ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AITTY MAY 14, 1998 WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AITTY MAY 14, 1998 B. PATENT NO(S) May 14, 1998 A PAPL. NO, (S) OR PATA NO, (S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. AFP. NO, (S) May 14, 1998 A PAPL. NO, (S) OR PATA NO, (S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. AFP. NO, (S) May 14, 1998 B. PATENT NO(S) May 14, 1998 5. NAME & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PIIII INVENTOR If not in Item 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Attagar/99/1988 may 26, 1998				1		si 5 = 0	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) CHANGE OF NAME WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 LEXECTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: F DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S). Mit I NUNENTOR If not in item 1 NO 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: PISSUPPLY OF THE SECOLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 HINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 20-3975 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 4. Attaganory 1986 multiple compose 1998/242 Reg. 1998. Date: May 26, 1998							
NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? □YES □NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) □ASSIGNMENT OF □WHOLE □PART INTEREST ■ EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □SECURITY □MERGER □OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) MAY 1998) OF CONVEYING P	ARTY(IES) ATTACH			05	
NAME: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? □YES □NO 3. MATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) □ASSIGNMENT OF □WHOLE □PART INTEREST ■ EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998 □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION □SECURITY □MERGER □OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION IN THE NOTE ON DECLARATION IF IT INVENTOR IF IT INVEN	2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIG	NEE(S)) RECEIVING	G INTEREST.				
ADDRESS: 1, Nagahata, Ochiai, Haruhi-cho, Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, Japan ADDITIONAL NAME(s) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES NO 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTEREST EXEC. DATE: May 14, 1998			<u> </u>				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) Change of Name		,	o, Nishikasugai-gun, <i>i</i>	Aìchi, Japan			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one document) Change of Name	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)	& ADDRESS(ES) A	TTACHED? TYES	⊠NO			
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998						-	
CHANGE OF NAME	(Submit herewith on	ly one document for	recordation-multiple	copies of same Assi	gnment signed by differ	rent inventors is one	
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1			_				
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5. SATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original occument. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998	⊠ASSIGNMENT C)F ⊠WHOLE	PART INTE	REST EXEC	C. DATE: May 14, 1998	}	
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5. SATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original occument. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998							
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5. SATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998	MOUANIOE OF NA	ME ENTERIOR	TO TO ANICL ATION				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APPL. NO.(S) M# INVENTOR if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: B. PATENT NO(S) M# INVENTOR if not in item 1 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS: 0 = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original cocument. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998							
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) May 14, 1998 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APPL. NO.(S) M# Inventor if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pilsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: B. FABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original cocument. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998				MITH MOTELLE DA	TEC ON DECLADATIO	N AND	
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 7. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: 8. NumBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS: 0 = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$4				WITH. (NOTE. IF DA	IES ON DECLARATIO	IN AND	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no 1** INVENTOR if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. 1** INVENTOR If not in item 1 6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS: 0 = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 1** INVENTOR If not in item 1 8. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS: 0 = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 1** INVENTOR If not in item 1 8. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS: 0 = TOTAL 1 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40 1** INVENTOR If not in item 1 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet)				SHEET(S) attached?	TYES MNO		
series code/serial no if not in item 1 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Page 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998			IO CITABBITIONAL		TIEG FAIG		
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attornograf/1998-months Goodfood 9304428 Regy No. 38 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorses/1978-1981-1981-1981-1981-1998-1998-1998 Date: May 26, 1998	I STATE OF THE STA	M#		B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	i .	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed: Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorse9/19/8/s-19/9/8/s-19/19/8/s-19/9/8/s-19/9/8/s-19/9/8/s-19/9/8	series code/serial	M#		B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1	
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT: B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attors/99/19/8/stan/No/Coversone 9984242 Reg. No. 5525872 Date: May 26, 1998	series code/serial	M# and in		B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	i .	
Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: B. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorses/1988-matters/Bordenses/1988-matters/BORDENses/25872 Date: May 26, 1998	series code/serial no 5. Name & Address of	Party to Whom Corr	if not in item 1 espondence			i .	
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. MATTER NO. MATTER NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorse9/1998-8640446-604-6080 19984242 Regular 128-25872 Date: May 26, 1998	series code/serial no 5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume	Party to Whom Corr	if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA	VED: FS: 0 = TOTAL 1	if not in item 1	
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. Dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorness/1978/cm/MM/Gov/coose 09084242 RegyNo. 532 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S	Party to Whom Corr ent Should be Mailed outro LLP	if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE	VED: rs: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code	if not in item 1	
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT: 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorney/1996: 1016-0016-0016-0016-0016-0016-0016-0016	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP	if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE	VED: rs: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code	if not in item 1	
8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975 PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorneys/19/36/25872 AAAA OR Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W.	if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE	VED: rs: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code	if not in item 1	
PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorn/99/19/8etro/Mar/Gove/cool 09084242 Reg. No. 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C 1100 NEW YORK AVE NINTH FLOOR, EAST	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER	if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE	VED: rs: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code	if not in item 1	
PMS 254383 T36-106794M/KOH UNDER ORDER NO 51273 254383 MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attorness/19-Restauthor-Governoe 09084242 Reg. No. 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C 1100 NEW YORK AVE NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER	if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL	VED: FS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40	if not in item 1	
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attom/s9/19-Betten/Mona 09084242 Reg. No. 58 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C 1100 NEW YORK AVE NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER	if not in item 1 espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS	VED: IS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40)	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attachments and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & S Intellectual Property C 1100 NEW YORK AVE NINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2 5.5 ATTY DKT:	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1	VED: IS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attachments and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 205.5 ATTY DKT:	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO	VED: [S: 0 = TOTAL 1] E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT () 51273	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attachments and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 205.5 ATTY DKT:	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO	VED: [S: 0 = TOTAL 1] E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT () 51273	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383	
the original document. 10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attom/s9/1998eten May 26, 1998 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 205.5 ATTY DKT:	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918	espondence	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO	VED: [S: 0 = TOTAL 1] E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQU. O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT () 51273	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383	
Signature Attom/99/19-Betro/MonGoogle 09084242 Reg. No. 58 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & SIntellectual Property Control New York AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 25.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND STAT	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	VED: IS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQUATO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT () 51273 CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	
Cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attom/99/19/8eten/Monator 09084242 Reg. No. 58 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Concerning New York AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my kr	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief,	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOLAPPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	VED: IS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQUATO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT () 51273 CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	
(do not file dup. Cover sheet) Signature Attom/89/19/8eten/Min/Growdenso 09084242 Reg. No. 258/258/72 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Concerning New York AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my kr	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief,	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required	VED: IS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQU. TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT () 51273 CLIENT NO.	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	
Signature Attom/99/1998etten/Mice Condense 09084242 Reg. No58 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Concerning New York AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my kr	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief,	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required ation is true and correct	VED: IS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code of \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT O	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	
Attom/s9/1998etts/AttoGood 09084242 Reg. No58-25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Concerning New York AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my kr	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief,	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL > UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of cover sheet, attachr	VED: TS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code of \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT O	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	
Reg. No. 5 25872 Date: May 26, 1998	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Concerning New York AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 2 5.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my kr	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief,	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL > UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of cover sheet, attachr	VED: TS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code of \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT O	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	
	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Concerning New York AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 205.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my kronginal docume	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief, nit. Signature	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF.	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL > 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY TOTAL > UNDER ORDER NO dup, sheet not required ation is true and correct 10. Total number of cover sheet, attachr	VED: TS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code of \$40 = \$40 MISSING OR INADEQU. TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT O	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	
	5. Name & Address of Concerning Docume Pillsbury Madison & Sintellectual Property Control NEW YORK AVENINTH FLOOR, EAST WASHINGTON, D.C. 205.5 ATTY DKT: PMS 254383 MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND To the best of my krothe original docume	Party to Whom Corrent Should be Mailed Sutro LLP Group NUE, N.W. TOWER 0005-3918 T36- C SIGNATURE. nowledge and belief, int. Signature	espondence d: 106794M/KOH LIENT REF. the foregoing information	6. NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PA 7. AMOUNT OF FE ABOVE TOTAL 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS INSUFFICIENCY 1 UNDER ORDER NO dup. sheet not required 10. Total number of cover sheet, attachr (do not file dup. Cov	VED: IS: 0 = TOTAL 1 E ENCLOSED: (Code (\$40 = \$40) MISSING OR INADEQU. TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT () 51273 CLIENT NO. Ct and any attached coppages including this nents and document er sheet)	if not in item 1 581) ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 254383 MATTER NO.	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to: C1st/nan Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application		
Atty. Dkt.			
	M#	Client Ref.	

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit: Katuhiro Katagiri (4)INSERT NAME(S) OF (5) (2)Akiyoshi Nagano INVENTOR(S) (3) []x box if continued on page 2 the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto: TOYODA GOSEI CO., LTD. of 1, Nagahata, Ochiai NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi, & ADDRESS(ES) (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof, and all resulting patents, known as TITLE OF INVENTION MULTI-LAYER MOLDING METHOD for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America: NOTE → → (A) X even date herewith (Complete line A, B and/or C) (B) X on 1998 May (C) in U.S. Appln. No. filed AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the propriet absolute temperature. title in and to the invention hereby transferred. NOTE --- The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro, of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document. INVENTOR(S) DATE SIGNED WITNESSES 1) 1998 Name: 2) 1998 Name: 3) Name: 4) Name: 5) Name: IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box and continue on page 2.

REEL: 9192 FRAME: 0192